RECEIVED MARCH 30, 2015. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-150503 SUB 04/22/15

SHUTTLE EXPRESS, INC. (C-975)

D/B/A: Shuttle Express, Go Shuttle Express, Limos by Shuttle Express, Downtown Airporter

2nd Revised Page 40

Tariff No. 11

Cancels 1st Revised Page 40

RATE SCHEDULE NO. 13

of

Shuttle Express, Inc. (C-975) SCHEDULED PASSENGER SERVICE

Between

Seattle, WA and Seattle Waterfront Terminals

With scheduled stops in: Seattle (Hilton, Sheraton, Warwick, Westin, Fairmont, Renaissance, Crowne Plaza, Grand Hyatt)

Fares named are for adults (persons 18 years of age or over) stated in dollars and cents per person for one-way
travel. One child 17 and under rides free with each paying adult.

Between Seattle Waterfront Terminals and Locations Below	Base Fare	(A)Max Fare
Hilton – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Sheraton – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Warwick – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Fairmont – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Renaissance – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Crowne Plaza – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54
Grand Hyatt – Seattle	\$12.00	\$16.54

Issued By: Wesley Marks, Accounting Manager

Issued: March 30, 2015 Effective: May 1, 2015

(For Official Use Only)